Ruth's Chris Steak House - Buckhead Menu

https://menulist.menu
3285 Peachtree Rd Atlanta, GA 30305, United States
(+1)4043650660 - http:/lruthschris.net/our-restaurants/atlanta-buckhead-ga/

The restaurant from Atlanta offers 71 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $27.3. What
Donnell Medhurst likes about Ruth's Chris Steak House - Buckhead:

Birthday celebration. Great service, great food. Of course, this restaurant is expensive, but worth it on special
occasions. The server was excellent. We had a good time. read more. The rooms on site are wheelchair
accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What llona Aase doesn't like about
Ruth's Chris Steak House - Buckhead:

FOOD WAS VERY OVERCOOKED WE WENT HERE YESTERDAY FOR MY BOYFRIEND BIRTHDAY HE WAS
NOT ACKNOWLEDGED WITH A BIRTHDAY DESSERT AND THE WHOLE DINNER WAS PRETTY MUCH
TRASH!! IF | COULD GIVE A0 STAR RATING | WOULD. read more. If you want to have a drink after work and
sit with friends or alone, Ruth's Chris Steak House - Buckhead from Atlanta is a good bar, For a snack, you can
also have the delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks. In addition, they provide you flavorful
seafood dishes.
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(]
Pizza
Pl1ZzZA HAWAII
Mains
FILLET

[ ]

Main courses
CALAMARI

Meat

STEAKHOUSE

RUTH'S CHOP SALAD
Main
SALMON FILLET

Héiiagen-Dazs

HAAGEN-DAZS ICE CREAM

Pizza - Hleln (0 28cm)

OSCAR

Entrees

LOBSTER MAC CHEESE

Salads & Soup

STEAK SANDWICH

$22.0

$14.0

$36.0

$7.5

$19.0

$27.0

$13.0

Seafood & Specialties

GARLIC CRUSTED SEA BASS $45.0
Specialty Culs
TOMAHAWK RIBEYE* $142.0

Potatoes & Vegelables

MASHED $13.0
Soups, Salads, & Boards
CAESAR SALAD* $13.0
Oak Specialties

VEGETARIAN PLATE $35.0
Biscuils and Cooki

CHEESECAKE $12.0

1 1a Carte - Sample Seafood

FRESH LOBSTER

Chef&Eamp;apos;s Specialties

SPICY SHRIMP $23.0

Cheesecakes and Desserts

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

CHEESECAKE $11.0
Hash Browns and Sides
HASH BROWNS $13.0

SPECHITIES & DINNER

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST $38.0
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Steak Crusts

BLUE CHEESE CRUST

East Bar Dessert

FRESH SEASONAL BERRIES WITH

SWEET CREAM SAUCE

BARBECUED SHRIMP ENTREE
LOBSTER TAIL

Sauces

BEARNAISE SAUCE
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

land & Sea

FILET*
LAMB CHOPS*

figed Steaks & Chops

NEW YORK STRIP*
RIBEYE*

Salads

SHRIMP REMOULADE
HOUSE SALAD
HARVEST SALAD

Potatoes & Tresh Sides

CREMINI MUSHROOMS
BAKED
AU GRATIN

$6.0

$12.0

$37.0
$19.0

$5.0
$5.0

$56.0
$59.0

$57.0
$64.0

$22.0
$12.0
$13.0

$14.0
$11.5
$12.5

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

PANINI

FISH

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SIN CAKE $12.0
WARM APPLE CRUMB TART $12.0
CREME BRULEE $12.0
BREAD PUDDING WITH WHISKEY ¢, o
SAUCE

Dishes are prepared with
SHRIMP $17.5
CHEESE

MEAT

SHRIMPS

SEAFOOD

Side dishes

FRESH BROCCOLI $11.0
JULIENNE FRIES $12.0
SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE $13.0
CREAMED SPINACH $13.0
ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS  $14.0
GRILLED ASPARAGUS $12.5
Signature Steaks & Chops
T-BONE* $65.0
PETITE FILET* $49.0

PORTERHOUSE FOR TWO* $112.0
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TOURNEDOS AND SHRIMP* $57.0 SOUP DU JOUR
COWBOY RIBEYE* $75.0
PORK CHOP* $39.0

()
fippetizers
BARBECUED SHRIMP  $21.0

STUFFED
MUSHROOMS

SEARED AHI TUNA* $22.0
CHILLED SEAFOOD TOWER*

$19.0

SIZZLING CRAB CAKES $28.0
FRENCH FRIED ONION RINGS $12.0
VEAL OSSO BUCO RAVIOLI $19.0

SHRIMP COCKTAIL $22.0
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Ruth’s Chris Steak House - Buckhead

3285 Peachtree Rd Atlanta, GA Opening Hours:

30305, United States Monday 11:30-15:45 16:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-15:45 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-15:45 16:00-22:00
Thursday 11:30-15:45 16:00-22:00
Friday 11:30-15:45 16:00-23:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:30-15:45 16:00-23:00
Sunday 11:30-15:45 16:00-22:00
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