



Ruth's Chris Steak House - Buckhead Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 3285 Peachtree Rd Atlanta, GA 30305, United States (+1)4043650660 - http://ruthschris.net/our-restaurants/atlanta-buckhead-ga/

The restaurant from Atlanta offers **71** different *menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average price of \$27.3. What <u>Donnell Medhurst</u> likes about Ruth's Chris Steak House - Buckhead:

Birthday celebration. Great service, great food. Of course, this restaurant is expensive, but worth it on special occasions. The server was excellent. We had a good time. <u>read more</u>. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What <u>llona Aase</u> doesn't like about Ruth's Chris Steak House - Buckhead:

FOOD WAS VERY OVERCOOKED WE WENT HERE YESTERDAY FOR MY BOYFRIEND BIRTHDAY HE WAS NOT ACKNOWLEDGED WITH A BIRTHDAY DESSERT AND THE WHOLE DINNER WAS PRETTY MUCH TRASH!! IF I COULD GIVE A 0 STAR RATING I WOULD. <u>read more</u>. If you want to have a drink after work and sit with friends or alone, Ruth's Chris Steak House - Buckhead from Atlanta is a good bar, For a snack, you can also have the delicious <u>sandwiches</u>, healthy salads and other snacks. In addition, they provide you **flavorful** <u>seafood</u> dishes. Ruth's Chris Steak House – Buckhead Menu



Pizza		Seafood & Specialties	
PIZZA HAWAII		GARLIC CRUSTED SEA BASS	\$45.0
Mains		Specialty Cuts	
FILLET		TOMAHAWK RIBEYE*	\$142.0
Main courses		Potatoes & Vegetables	
CALAMARI	\$22.0	MASHED	\$13.0
Meat		Soups, Salads, & Board	ds
STEAKHOUSE		CAESAR SALAD*	\$13.0
Soups & Salads		Oak Specialties	
RUTH'S CHOP SALAD	\$14.0	VEGETARIAN PLATE	\$35.0
Main		Biscuits and Cookies	
SALMON FILLET	\$36.0	CHEESECAKE	\$12.0
Häagen-Dazs		A La Carte - Sample Sec	afood
HÄAGEN-DAZS ICE CREAM	\$7.5	FRESH LOBSTER	
Pizza - Klein (Ø 28cm)		Chef's Speci	alties
OSCAR	\$19.0	SPICY SHRIMP	\$23.0
Entrees		Cheesecakes and Desser	ts
LOBSTER MAC CHEESE	\$27.0	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CHEESECAKE	\$11.0
Salads & Soup		UL @ 0,	-
LETTUCE WEDGE	\$13.0	Hash Browns and Side	\$13.0
Delicious Sandwiches			
STEAK SANDWICH		SPECIALTIES & DINN	CN

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST

\$38.0

Ruth's Chris Steak House – Buckhead Menu

Steak Crusts	
BLUE CHEESE CRUST	\$6.0
East Bar Dessert	
FRESH SEASONAL BERRIES WITH SWEET CREAM SAUCE	\$12.0
Seafood	
BARBECUED SHRIMP ENTRÉE	\$37.0
LOBSTER TAIL	\$19.0
Sauces	
BÉARNAISE SAUCE	\$5.0
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	\$5.0
Land & Sea	
FILET*	\$56.0
LAMB CHOPS*	\$59.0
Aged Steaks & Chops	
NEW YORK STRIP*	\$57.0
RIBEYE*	\$64.0
Salads	
SHRIMP REMOULADE	\$22.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$12.0
HARVEST SALAD	\$13.0
Potatoes & Fresh Sides	

CREMINI MUSHROOMS \$14.0 BAKED \$11.5 AU GRATIN \$12.5

These types of dishes are being served

STEAK PANINI FISH

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SIN CAKE	\$12.0
WARM APPLE CRUMB TART	\$12.0
CRÈME BRÛLÉE	\$12.0
BREAD PUDDING WITH WHISKEY SAUCE	\$11.0

Dishes are prepared with

SHRIMP	\$17.5
CHEESE	
MEAT	
SHRIMPS	
SEAFOOD	

Side dishes

FRESH BROCCOLI	\$11.0
JULIENNE FRIES	\$12.0
SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE	\$13.0
CREAMED SPINACH	\$13.0
ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$14.0
GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$12.5

Signature Steaks & Chops

T-BONE*	\$65.0
PETITE FILET*	\$49.0
PORTERHOUSE FOR TWO*	\$112.0



Ruth's Chris Steak House - Buckhead Menu

TOURNEDOS AND SHRIMP*	\$57.0
COWBOY RIBEYE*	\$75.0
PORK CHOP*	\$39.0

	BARBECUED SHRIMP	\$21.0
	STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$19.0
	SEARED AHI TUNA*	\$22.0
CHILLED SEAFOOD TOWER*		
SIZZLING C	CRAB CAKES	\$28.0
FRENCH FI	RIED ONION RINGS	\$12.0
VEAL OSS	O BUCO RAVIOLI	\$19.0
SHRIMP CO	OCKTAIL	\$22.0

 .0
 SOUP DU JOUR
 \$13.0

 .0
 .0
 .10

 .0
 .10
 .10

 .0
 .10
 .10

 .0
 .10
 .10

 .0
 .10
 .10

 .0
 .10
 .10

 .0
 .10
 .10

 .0
 .10
 .10

 .0
 .10
 .10

 .0
 .10
 .10



Ruth's Chris Steak House – Buckhead Menu



Ruth's Chris Steak House - Buckhead

3285 Peachtree Rd Atlanta, GA 30305, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-15:45 16:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-15:45 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-15:45 16:00-22:00 Thursday 11:30-15:45 16:00-23:00 Saturday 11:30-15:45 16:00-23:00 Sunday 11:30-15:45 16:00-22:00